HORAIRES STUDIO 1 - JAHVIER

HORAIRE MERCREDI VENDREDI SAMEDI

10:20-11:30

PILATES (TN)

10:45-11:55
Clemence

HATHA YOGA (TN)

12:15-13:25 Lily

16:15-17:25

AFRO (TN)

17:30-18:40
Annancy

HEELS B&T (TN) | RENFO (TN) | LYRICAL (TN) | COMMERCIAL(DEB 1)

lepie-lishas Lily Clemence Lily Lily

HEELS (DEB) | HEELS (DEB1) | COMMERCIAL (DEB) | DANCEHALL (DEB)
20:00-21:10 . . .
Lily Lily Lily Annancy
COMMERCIAL (DEB) HEELS (DEB)

21:15- 22:25 Lily Lily




HORAIRE

10:20-11:30

10:45-11:55

12:15-13:25

17:15-18:25

18:30-19:40

19:45-20:55

21:00- 22:10

PILATES (TN)
Clémence

VINYASA FLOW (N1)
Lily

VINYASA FLOW (N2)
LILY

HORAIRES STUDIO 2 - JANVIER

MERCREDI

VINSAYA FLOW (TN)
Louise

SLOW FLOW (TN)
Louise

VENDREDI

SAMEDI




